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1 OO Divorces, by number of children, and county'. 2004

Total

@stfold

Akershus

Oslo

Hedmark
Oppland
Buskerud
Vestfold
Telemark
Aust-Agder
Vest-Agder
Rogaland
Hordaland

Sogn og Fjordane
Mgre og Romsdal
Ser-Trendelag
Nord-Trendelag
Nordland

Troms

Finnmark Finnmarku

Divorces, total

11 045

_

680
338
550
415
378
650
615
447
251
395
934
948
152
479
610
266
478
312
147

Number of common children under 18 years

0
4 637

284
498
858
169
166
281
242
163

92
148
335
405

57
190
268
105
181
140

55

1
2 484

156
338
330
81
84
151
134
123
44
9%
213
208
33
101
140
43
97
75
37

2
2 899

184
402
271
122
97
166
185
127
87
103
264
239
39
130
150
87
139
67
40

3
844

50
87
72
35
28
43
46
26
24
37
99
75
19
48
43
26
46
28
12

3

1 According to the residence of the husband (father) at the time of divorce, in divorces where the husband (father) was a resident of Norway.

2 Total number of common children (under 18 years) in marriages dissolved by divorce.
Source: Divorces and separations, Statistics Norway.

More information: http://www.ssb.no/skilsmisse_en/

Explanation of symbols

Children, total?

11 588

1
1

—_

700
463
175
464
375
648
678
487
310
459
133
995
184
549
607
315
580
301
165
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